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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 30 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
10.11.2024 - 16:32 Results
Meet Records 2:03.51 KALJEVIC, Anja SRB Skopje 15.11.2020
Meet Records, 15-16 year 2:03.51 KALJEVIC, Anja SRB Skopje 15.11.2020
Meet Records, 13-14 year 2:07.96 JANKOVIK, Sara MKD Skopje 14.11.2021
Meet Records, 11-12 year 2:16.33 MECA, Kaltra ALB Skopje 15.11.2020

Limit : 2:54.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2014 and younger

1. ADEMI, Bora 15 Sc Step 2:32.46 378
25m: 16.83 16.83 75m: 54.55 19.06 125m: 1:33.40 19.32 175m: 2:13.13 19.73
50m: 35.49 18.66 100m: 1:14.08 19.53 150m: 1:53.40 20.00 200m: 2:32.46 19.33

2. BRYMA, Ema 14 Sc Step 3:01.22 225
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 17.71 17.71 75m: 1:00.81 22.02 125m: 1:49.29 24.18 175m: 2:38.37 24.39
50m: 38.79 21.08 100m: 1:25.11 24.30 150m: 2:13.98 24.69 200m: 3:01.22 22.85

3. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:05.49 210
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 18.70 18.70 75m: 1:06.02 24.47 125m: 1:55.93 24.06 175m: 2:44.28 23.45
50m: 41.55 22.85 100m: 1:31.87 25.85 150m: 2:20.83 24.90 200m: 3:05.49 21.21

D - 2012 - 2013

1. ASLLANAJ, Evie 12 Te Stela 2:27.16 421
25m: 15.98 15.98 75m: 52.44 18.48 125m: 1:30.33 18.88 175m: 2:08.69 18.95
50m: 33.96 17.98 100m: 1:11.45 19.01 150m: 1:49.74 19.41 200m: 2:27.16 18.47

2. ZVICER, Helena 12 Budvanska  Rivijera 2:35.17 359
25m: 15.78 15.78 75m: 54.16 19.74 125m: 1:35.78 21.15 175m: 2:15.91 19.70
50m: 34.42 18.64 100m: 1:14.63 20.47 150m: 1:56.21 20.43 200m: 2:35.17 19.26

3. DULA-REEVE, Rina 13 Sc Step 2:36.98 346
25m: 16.84 16.84 75m: 55.46 19.59 125m: 1:36.84 21.04 175m: 2:18.77 20.98
50m: 35.87 19.03 100m: 1:15.80 20.34 150m: 1:57.79 20.95 200m: 2:36.98 18.21

4. TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 2:39.36 331
25m: 17.47 17.47 75m: 57.45 20.46 125m: 1:38.90 20.64 175m: 2:20.45 20.47
50m: 36.99 19.52 100m: 1:18.26 20.81 150m: 1:59.98 21.08 200m: 2:39.36 18.91

5. GLADOVIC, Milica 13 Budvanska  Rivijera 2:40.23 326
25m: 17.23 17.23 75m: 57.26 20.62 125m: 1:39.23 20.28 175m: 2:20.76 20.30
50m: 36.64 19.41 100m: 1:18.95 21.69 150m: 2:00.46 21.23 200m: 2:40.23 19.47

6. KALACOSKA, Katja 13 PK Skopje 2:41.04 321
25m: 16.29 16.29 75m: 55.09 20.24 125m: 1:37.46 21.26 175m: 2:20.56 21.08
50m: 34.85 18.56 100m: 1:16.20 21.11 150m: 1:59.48 22.02 200m: 2:41.04 20.48

7. JANKOVSKA, Matea 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 2:43.35 307
25m: 16.72 16.72 75m: 55.40 20.17 125m: 1:38.68 21.88 175m: 2:23.39 22.35
50m: 35.23 18.51 100m: 1:16.80 21.40 150m: 2:01.04 22.36 200m: 2:43.35 19.96
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 30, Girls, 200m Freestyle, D - 2012 - 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

8. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Dubocica 2:43.77 305
25m: 16.96 16.96 75m: 58.40 21.19 125m: 1:42.35 22.23 175m: 2:24.61 19.81
50m: 37.21 20.25 100m: 1:20.12 21.72 150m: 2:04.80 22.45 200m: 2:43.77 19.16

9. BOJOVIC, Hana 13 Budvanska  Rivijera 2:45.80 294
25m: 16.63 16.63 75m: 56.31 20.56 125m: 1:39.84 22.34 175m: 2:24.91 22.25
50m: 35.75 19.12 100m: 1:17.50 21.19 150m: 2:02.66 22.82 200m: 2:45.80 20.89

10. GERXHALIU, Inara 12 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 3:12.26 188
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.08 21.08 75m: 1:07.77 24.39 125m: 1:58.42 25.67 175m: 2:49.12 25.23
50m: 43.38 22.30 100m: 1:32.75 24.98 150m: 2:23.89 25.47 200m: 3:12.26 23.14

C - 20010 - 2011

1. JADRESKO, Mia 10 Arena 2:12.28 579
25m: 14.35 14.35 75m: 47.04 16.48 125m: 1:21.12 17.02 175m: 1:55.57 17.18
50m: 30.56 16.21 100m: 1:04.10 17.06 150m: 1:38.39 17.27 200m: 2:12.28 16.71

2. MARIJANOVIC, Iva 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 2:17.61 515
25m: 14.43 14.43 75m: 49.00 17.89 125m: 1:24.93 18.03 175m: 2:00.81 17.63
50m: 31.11 16.68 100m: 1:06.90 17.90 150m: 1:43.18 18.25 200m: 2:17.61 16.80

3. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 2:18.42 506
25m: 15.15 15.15 75m: 49.57 17.64 125m: 1:25.64 18.07 175m: 2:01.77 17.57
50m: 31.93 16.78 100m: 1:07.57 18.00 150m: 1:44.20 18.56 200m: 2:18.42 16.65

4. SELMANI, Lea 10 Ilirida 2:21.01 478
25m: 14.93 14.93 75m: 49.61 17.73 125m: 1:26.34 18.42 175m: 2:03.82 18.58
50m: 31.88 16.95 100m: 1:07.92 18.31 150m: 1:45.24 18.90 200m: 2:21.01 17.19

5. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Step 2:21.96 469
25m: 15.48 15.48 75m: 50.80 18.31 125m: 1:27.22 18.28 175m: 2:04.36 18.63
50m: 32.49 17.01 100m: 1:08.94 18.14 150m: 1:45.73 18.51 200m: 2:21.96 17.60

6. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Step 2:22.76 461
25m: 15.36 15.36 75m: 50.75 18.15 125m: 1:28.19 18.99 175m: 2:05.41 18.08
50m: 32.60 17.24 100m: 1:09.20 18.45 150m: 1:47.33 19.14 200m: 2:22.76 17.35

7. KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11 PK Skopje 2:23.19 457
25m: 16.03 16.03 75m: 51.40 17.86 125m: 1:28.74 18.80 175m: 2:05.99 18.41
50m: 33.54 17.51 100m: 1:09.94 18.54 150m: 1:47.58 18.84 200m: 2:23.19 17.20

8. MULIC, Andrea 11 Plivacki Savez Beograda 2:23.58 453
25m: 14.93 14.93 75m: 50.57 18.14 125m: 1:27.62 18.67 175m: 2:05.98 19.44
50m: 32.43 17.50 100m: 1:08.95 18.38 150m: 1:46.54 18.92 200m: 2:23.58 17.60

9. AVENTO, Vittoria 10 Aquqtic Verde 2:25.03 440
25m: 16.65 16.65 75m: 53.18 18.33 125m: 1:30.98 18.92 175m: 2:07.93 18.13
50m: 34.85 18.20 100m: 1:12.06 18.88 150m: 1:49.80 18.82 200m: 2:25.03 17.10

10. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 2:25.73 433
25m: 16.15 16.15 75m: 52.53 18.15 125m: 1:29.87 18.73 175m: 2:07.65 18.85
50m: 34.38 18.23 100m: 1:11.14 18.61 150m: 1:48.80 18.93 200m: 2:25.73 18.08
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 30, Girls, 200m Freestyle, C - 20010 - 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

11. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 2:25.86 432
25m: 15.29 15.29 75m: 50.81 18.10 125m: 1:28.76 19.02 175m: 2:07.45 19.22
50m: 32.71 17.42 100m: 1:09.74 18.93 150m: 1:48.23 19.47 200m: 2:25.86 18.41

12. FRANKOVA, Martina 10 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 2:33.53 370
25m: 16.03 16.03 75m: 53.86 19.29 125m: 1:33.36 19.89 175m: 2:13.51 19.92
50m: 34.57 18.54 100m: 1:13.47 19.61 150m: 1:53.59 20.23 200m: 2:33.53 20.02

13. BOJANIC, Ana 11 Aquqtic Verde 2:38.34 338
25m: 17.08 17.08 75m: 55.43 19.80 125m: 1:36.52 20.81 175m: 2:18.34 21.03
50m: 35.63 18.55 100m: 1:15.71 20.28 150m: 1:57.31 20.79 200m: 2:38.34 20.00

14. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 2:43.52 306
25m: 16.60 16.60 75m: 56.28 20.11 125m: 1:38.78 21.08 175m: 2:22.45 21.76
50m: 36.17 19.57 100m: 1:17.70 21.42 150m: 2:00.69 21.91 200m: 2:43.52 21.07

15. MIRKOVIC, Matea 11 Aquqtic Verde 2:44.14 303
25m: 16.25 16.25 75m: 54.51 20.02 125m: 1:37.73 21.88 175m: 2:23.35 22.49
50m: 34.49 18.24 100m: 1:15.85 21.34 150m: 2:00.86 23.13 200m: 2:44.14 20.79

B - 2008 - 2009

1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 2:04.07 702
25m: 14.07 14.07 75m: 44.28 15.15 125m: 1:15.81 15.80 175m: 1:48.22 16.15
50m: 29.13 15.06 100m: 1:00.01 15.73 150m: 1:32.07 16.26 200m: 2:04.07 15.85

2. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Plivacki Savez Beograda 2:06.63 661
25m: 14.02 14.02 75m: 45.99 16.34 125m: 1:19.24 16.72 175m: 1:51.91 16.28
50m: 29.65 15.63 100m: 1:02.52 16.53 150m: 1:35.63 16.39 200m: 2:06.63 14.72

3. MECA, Kaltra 08 Tirana 2:07.97 640
25m: 14.18 14.18 75m: 45.22 15.72 125m: 1:17.90 16.46 175m: 1:51.91 17.11
50m: 29.50 15.32 100m: 1:01.44 16.22 150m: 1:34.80 16.90 200m: 2:07.97 16.06

4. BERISHA, Olta 08 Sc Step 2:11.77 586
25m: 14.83 14.83 75m: 47.19 16.60 125m: 1:20.85 16.98 175m: 1:55.07 16.99
50m: 30.59 15.76 100m: 1:03.87 16.68 150m: 1:38.08 17.23 200m: 2:11.77 16.70

5. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 2:12.36 578
25m: 14.48 14.48 75m: 46.80 16.50 125m: 1:21.25 17.42 175m: 1:55.88 17.33
50m: 30.30 15.82 100m: 1:03.83 17.03 150m: 1:38.55 17.30 200m: 2:12.36 16.48

6. INAN, Ceylin 08 Galatasaray 2:12.80 573
25m: 14.92 14.92 75m: 47.52 16.53 125m: 1:21.73 17.21 175m: 1:56.31 17.24
50m: 30.99 16.07 100m: 1:04.52 17.00 150m: 1:39.07 17.34 200m: 2:12.80 16.49

7. POJE MIHELIC, Lana 08 PK Ribnica 2:14.55 551
25m: 14.52 14.52 75m: 47.25 16.60 125m: 1:21.63 17.38 175m: 1:57.29 17.87
50m: 30.65 16.13 100m: 1:04.25 17.00 150m: 1:39.42 17.79 200m: 2:14.55 17.26

8. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Beta Sharks 2:15.16 543
25m: 15.06 15.06 75m: 48.42 16.92 125m: 1:23.48 17.52 175m: 1:58.69 17.33
50m: 31.50 16.44 100m: 1:05.96 17.54 150m: 1:41.36 17.88 200m: 2:15.16 16.47

mailto:www.youtube.com/@scskopje
mailto:sc.skopje@gmail.com


.               mail: https://www.youtube.com/@scskopje COMPETITION   .
sc.skopje@gmail.com https://live.swimrankings.net/41813/ SKOPJE OPEN 2024
Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Swimming Club Skopje-Skopje 11.11.2024 9:50 - Page 4

Skopje_Open_2024
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Event 30, Girls, 200m Freestyle, B - 2008 - 2009

Rank YB Time Pts

9. BERILA, Luesa 09 Sc Step 2:17.54 515
25m: 14.21 14.21 75m: 47.96 17.19 125m: 1:23.75 18.11 175m: 2:00.09 18.14
50m: 30.77 16.56 100m: 1:05.64 17.68 150m: 1:41.95 18.20 200m: 2:17.54 17.45

10. ERJAVEC, Iza 09 PK Ribnica 2:21.59 472
25m: 15.44 15.44 75m: 50.04 17.69 125m: 1:26.73 18.41 175m: 2:03.97 18.71
50m: 32.35 16.91 100m: 1:08.32 18.28 150m: 1:45.26 18.53 200m: 2:21.59 17.62

11. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 2:24.55 444
25m: 15.53 15.53 75m: 50.91 18.08 125m: 1:27.73 18.72 175m: 2:05.75 18.76
50m: 32.83 17.30 100m: 1:09.01 18.10 150m: 1:46.99 19.26 200m: 2:24.55 18.80

12. DONEVSKA, Angela 09 PK Oktopod 2:24.57 444
25m: 16.14 16.14 75m: 52.64 18.46 125m: 1:29.68 18.47 175m: 2:06.90 18.32
50m: 34.18 18.04 100m: 1:11.21 18.57 150m: 1:48.58 18.90 200m: 2:24.57 17.67

13. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Step 2:27.43 418
25m: 15.36 15.36 75m: 50.74 17.96 125m: 1:28.99 19.04 175m: 2:08.33 19.72
50m: 32.78 17.42 100m: 1:09.95 19.21 150m: 1:48.61 19.62 200m: 2:27.43 19.10

14. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 2:30.57 393
25m: 15.96 15.96 75m: 52.64 18.81 125m: 1:32.03 19.70 175m: 2:11.96 19.62
50m: 33.83 17.87 100m: 1:12.33 19.69 150m: 1:52.34 20.31 200m: 2:30.57 18.61

15. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 2:37.80 341
25m: 16.50 16.50 75m: 54.98 19.42 125m: 1:35.25 20.61 175m: 2:17.01 20.78
50m: 35.56 19.06 100m: 1:14.64 19.66 150m: 1:56.23 20.98 200m: 2:37.80 20.79

16. STOEV, Kamelija 09 PK Oktopod 2:48.91 278
25m: 17.85 17.85 75m: 58.11 20.53 125m: 1:41.59 21.99 175m: 2:27.26 23.22
50m: 37.58 19.73 100m: 1:19.60 21.49 150m: 2:04.04 22.45 200m: 2:48.91 21.65

A - Absolute

1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 2:04.07 702
25m: 14.07 14.07 75m: 44.28 15.15 125m: 1:15.81 15.80 175m: 1:48.22 16.15
50m: 29.13 15.06 100m: 1:00.01 15.73 150m: 1:32.07 16.26 200m: 2:04.07 15.85

2. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Plivacki Savez Beograda 2:06.63 661
25m: 14.02 14.02 75m: 45.99 16.34 125m: 1:19.24 16.72 175m: 1:51.91 16.28
50m: 29.65 15.63 100m: 1:02.52 16.53 150m: 1:35.63 16.39 200m: 2:06.63 14.72

3. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 2:07.38 649
25m: 14.36 14.36 75m: 45.57 15.77 125m: 1:17.95 16.15 175m: 1:51.52 16.80
50m: 29.80 15.44 100m: 1:01.80 16.23 150m: 1:34.72 16.77 200m: 2:07.38 15.86

4. MECA, Kaltra 08 Tirana 2:07.97 640
25m: 14.18 14.18 75m: 45.22 15.72 125m: 1:17.90 16.46 175m: 1:51.91 17.11
50m: 29.50 15.32 100m: 1:01.44 16.22 150m: 1:34.80 16.90 200m: 2:07.97 16.06

5. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Plivacki Savez Beograda 2:08.24 636
25m: 14.19 14.19 75m: 45.76 16.06 125m: 1:18.59 16.70 175m: 1:52.40 16.89
50m: 29.70 15.51 100m: 1:01.89 16.13 150m: 1:35.51 16.92 200m: 2:08.24 15.84
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Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 30, Women, 200m Freestyle, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

6. SHALA, Riga 07 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 2:09.31 620
25m: 14.13 14.13 75m: 46.60 16.35 125m: 1:19.25 16.35 175m: 1:52.79 17.00
50m: 30.25 16.12 100m: 1:02.90 16.30 150m: 1:35.79 16.54 200m: 2:09.31 16.52

7. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:11.31 592
25m: 14.28 14.28 75m: 46.01 16.15 125m: 1:19.48 16.90 175m: 1:54.47 17.58
50m: 29.86 15.58 100m: 1:02.58 16.57 150m: 1:36.89 17.41 200m: 2:11.31 16.84

8. BERISHA, Olta 08 Sc Step 2:11.77 586
25m: 14.83 14.83 75m: 47.19 16.60 125m: 1:20.85 16.98 175m: 1:55.07 16.99
50m: 30.59 15.76 100m: 1:03.87 16.68 150m: 1:38.08 17.23 200m: 2:11.77 16.70

9. JADRESKO, Mia 10 Arena 2:12.28 579
25m: 14.35 14.35 75m: 47.04 16.48 125m: 1:21.12 17.02 175m: 1:55.57 17.18
50m: 30.56 16.21 100m: 1:04.10 17.06 150m: 1:38.39 17.27 200m: 2:12.28 16.71

10. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 2:12.36 578
25m: 14.48 14.48 75m: 46.80 16.50 125m: 1:21.25 17.42 175m: 1:55.88 17.33
50m: 30.30 15.82 100m: 1:03.83 17.03 150m: 1:38.55 17.30 200m: 2:12.36 16.48

11. INAN, Ceylin 08 Galatasaray 2:12.80 573
25m: 14.92 14.92 75m: 47.52 16.53 125m: 1:21.73 17.21 175m: 1:56.31 17.24
50m: 30.99 16.07 100m: 1:04.52 17.00 150m: 1:39.07 17.34 200m: 2:12.80 16.49

12. POJE MIHELIC, Lana 08 PK Ribnica 2:14.55 551
25m: 14.52 14.52 75m: 47.25 16.60 125m: 1:21.63 17.38 175m: 1:57.29 17.87
50m: 30.65 16.13 100m: 1:04.25 17.00 150m: 1:39.42 17.79 200m: 2:14.55 17.26

13. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Beta Sharks 2:15.16 543
25m: 15.06 15.06 75m: 48.42 16.92 125m: 1:23.48 17.52 175m: 1:58.69 17.33
50m: 31.50 16.44 100m: 1:05.96 17.54 150m: 1:41.36 17.88 200m: 2:15.16 16.47

14. BERILA, Luesa 09 Sc Step 2:17.54 515
25m: 14.21 14.21 75m: 47.96 17.19 125m: 1:23.75 18.11 175m: 2:00.09 18.14
50m: 30.77 16.56 100m: 1:05.64 17.68 150m: 1:41.95 18.20 200m: 2:17.54 17.45

15. MARIJANOVIC, Iva 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 2:17.61 515
25m: 14.43 14.43 75m: 49.00 17.89 125m: 1:24.93 18.03 175m: 2:00.81 17.63
50m: 31.11 16.68 100m: 1:06.90 17.90 150m: 1:43.18 18.25 200m: 2:17.61 16.80

16. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 2:18.42 506
25m: 15.15 15.15 75m: 49.57 17.64 125m: 1:25.64 18.07 175m: 2:01.77 17.57
50m: 31.93 16.78 100m: 1:07.57 18.00 150m: 1:44.20 18.56 200m: 2:18.42 16.65

17. SELMANI, Lea 10 Ilirida 2:21.01 478
25m: 14.93 14.93 75m: 49.61 17.73 125m: 1:26.34 18.42 175m: 2:03.82 18.58
50m: 31.88 16.95 100m: 1:07.92 18.31 150m: 1:45.24 18.90 200m: 2:21.01 17.19

18. ERJAVEC, Iza 09 PK Ribnica 2:21.59 472
25m: 15.44 15.44 75m: 50.04 17.69 125m: 1:26.73 18.41 175m: 2:03.97 18.71
50m: 32.35 16.91 100m: 1:08.32 18.28 150m: 1:45.26 18.53 200m: 2:21.59 17.62

19. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 2:21.69 471
25m: 15.07 15.07 75m: 50.06 17.84 125m: 1:26.89 18.46 175m: 2:04.08 18.52
50m: 32.22 17.15 100m: 1:08.43 18.37 150m: 1:45.56 18.67 200m: 2:21.69 17.61
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Event 30, Women, 200m Freestyle, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

20. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Step 2:21.96 469
25m: 15.48 15.48 75m: 50.80 18.31 125m: 1:27.22 18.28 175m: 2:04.36 18.63
50m: 32.49 17.01 100m: 1:08.94 18.14 150m: 1:45.73 18.51 200m: 2:21.96 17.60

21. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Step 2:22.76 461
25m: 15.36 15.36 75m: 50.75 18.15 125m: 1:28.19 18.99 175m: 2:05.41 18.08
50m: 32.60 17.24 100m: 1:09.20 18.45 150m: 1:47.33 19.14 200m: 2:22.76 17.35

22. KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11 PK Skopje 2:23.19 457
25m: 16.03 16.03 75m: 51.40 17.86 125m: 1:28.74 18.80 175m: 2:05.99 18.41
50m: 33.54 17.51 100m: 1:09.94 18.54 150m: 1:47.58 18.84 200m: 2:23.19 17.20

23. MULIC, Andrea 11 Plivacki Savez Beograda 2:23.58 453
25m: 14.93 14.93 75m: 50.57 18.14 125m: 1:27.62 18.67 175m: 2:05.98 19.44
50m: 32.43 17.50 100m: 1:08.95 18.38 150m: 1:46.54 18.92 200m: 2:23.58 17.60

24. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 2:24.55 444
25m: 15.53 15.53 75m: 50.91 18.08 125m: 1:27.73 18.72 175m: 2:05.75 18.76
50m: 32.83 17.30 100m: 1:09.01 18.10 150m: 1:46.99 19.26 200m: 2:24.55 18.80

25. DONEVSKA, Angela 09 PK Oktopod 2:24.57 444
25m: 16.14 16.14 75m: 52.64 18.46 125m: 1:29.68 18.47 175m: 2:06.90 18.32
50m: 34.18 18.04 100m: 1:11.21 18.57 150m: 1:48.58 18.90 200m: 2:24.57 17.67

26. AVENTO, Vittoria 10 Aquqtic Verde 2:25.03 440
25m: 16.65 16.65 75m: 53.18 18.33 125m: 1:30.98 18.92 175m: 2:07.93 18.13
50m: 34.85 18.20 100m: 1:12.06 18.88 150m: 1:49.80 18.82 200m: 2:25.03 17.10

27. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 2:25.73 433
25m: 16.15 16.15 75m: 52.53 18.15 125m: 1:29.87 18.73 175m: 2:07.65 18.85
50m: 34.38 18.23 100m: 1:11.14 18.61 150m: 1:48.80 18.93 200m: 2:25.73 18.08

28. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 2:25.86 432
25m: 15.29 15.29 75m: 50.81 18.10 125m: 1:28.76 19.02 175m: 2:07.45 19.22
50m: 32.71 17.42 100m: 1:09.74 18.93 150m: 1:48.23 19.47 200m: 2:25.86 18.41

29. ASLLANAJ, Evie 12 Te Stela 2:27.16 421
25m: 15.98 15.98 75m: 52.44 18.48 125m: 1:30.33 18.88 175m: 2:08.69 18.95
50m: 33.96 17.98 100m: 1:11.45 19.01 150m: 1:49.74 19.41 200m: 2:27.16 18.47

30. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Step 2:27.43 418
25m: 15.36 15.36 75m: 50.74 17.96 125m: 1:28.99 19.04 175m: 2:08.33 19.72
50m: 32.78 17.42 100m: 1:09.95 19.21 150m: 1:48.61 19.62 200m: 2:27.43 19.10

31. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 2:30.57 393
25m: 15.96 15.96 75m: 52.64 18.81 125m: 1:32.03 19.70 175m: 2:11.96 19.62
50m: 33.83 17.87 100m: 1:12.33 19.69 150m: 1:52.34 20.31 200m: 2:30.57 18.61

32. ADEMI, Bora 15 Sc Step 2:32.46 378
25m: 16.83 16.83 75m: 54.55 19.06 125m: 1:33.40 19.32 175m: 2:13.13 19.73
50m: 35.49 18.66 100m: 1:14.08 19.53 150m: 1:53.40 20.00 200m: 2:32.46 19.33

33. FRANKOVA, Martina 10 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 2:33.53 370
25m: 16.03 16.03 75m: 53.86 19.29 125m: 1:33.36 19.89 175m: 2:13.51 19.92
50m: 34.57 18.54 100m: 1:13.47 19.61 150m: 1:53.59 20.23 200m: 2:33.53 20.02
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34. CREPULJA, Andjela 07 Aquqtic Verde 2:33.68 369
25m: 16.87 16.87 75m: 56.19 19.79 125m: 1:36.04 19.75 175m: 2:15.16 19.42
50m: 36.40 19.53 100m: 1:16.29 20.10 150m: 1:55.74 19.70 200m: 2:33.68 18.52

35. ZVICER, Helena 12 Budvanska  Rivijera 2:35.17 359
25m: 15.78 15.78 75m: 54.16 19.74 125m: 1:35.78 21.15 175m: 2:15.91 19.70
50m: 34.42 18.64 100m: 1:14.63 20.47 150m: 1:56.21 20.43 200m: 2:35.17 19.26

36. DULA-REEVE, Rina 13 Sc Step 2:36.98 346
25m: 16.84 16.84 75m: 55.46 19.59 125m: 1:36.84 21.04 175m: 2:18.77 20.98
50m: 35.87 19.03 100m: 1:15.80 20.34 150m: 1:57.79 20.95 200m: 2:36.98 18.21

37. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 2:37.80 341
25m: 16.50 16.50 75m: 54.98 19.42 125m: 1:35.25 20.61 175m: 2:17.01 20.78
50m: 35.56 19.06 100m: 1:14.64 19.66 150m: 1:56.23 20.98 200m: 2:37.80 20.79

38. BOJANIC, Ana 11 Aquqtic Verde 2:38.34 338
25m: 17.08 17.08 75m: 55.43 19.80 125m: 1:36.52 20.81 175m: 2:18.34 21.03
50m: 35.63 18.55 100m: 1:15.71 20.28 150m: 1:57.31 20.79 200m: 2:38.34 20.00

39. TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 2:39.36 331
25m: 17.47 17.47 75m: 57.45 20.46 125m: 1:38.90 20.64 175m: 2:20.45 20.47
50m: 36.99 19.52 100m: 1:18.26 20.81 150m: 1:59.98 21.08 200m: 2:39.36 18.91

40. GLADOVIC, Milica 13 Budvanska  Rivijera 2:40.23 326
25m: 17.23 17.23 75m: 57.26 20.62 125m: 1:39.23 20.28 175m: 2:20.76 20.30
50m: 36.64 19.41 100m: 1:18.95 21.69 150m: 2:00.46 21.23 200m: 2:40.23 19.47

41. KALACOSKA, Katja 13 PK Skopje 2:41.04 321
25m: 16.29 16.29 75m: 55.09 20.24 125m: 1:37.46 21.26 175m: 2:20.56 21.08
50m: 34.85 18.56 100m: 1:16.20 21.11 150m: 1:59.48 22.02 200m: 2:41.04 20.48

42. JANKOVSKA, Matea 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 2:43.35 307
25m: 16.72 16.72 75m: 55.40 20.17 125m: 1:38.68 21.88 175m: 2:23.39 22.35
50m: 35.23 18.51 100m: 1:16.80 21.40 150m: 2:01.04 22.36 200m: 2:43.35 19.96

43. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 2:43.52 306
25m: 16.60 16.60 75m: 56.28 20.11 125m: 1:38.78 21.08 175m: 2:22.45 21.76
50m: 36.17 19.57 100m: 1:17.70 21.42 150m: 2:00.69 21.91 200m: 2:43.52 21.07

44. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Dubocica 2:43.77 305
25m: 16.96 16.96 75m: 58.40 21.19 125m: 1:42.35 22.23 175m: 2:24.61 19.81
50m: 37.21 20.25 100m: 1:20.12 21.72 150m: 2:04.80 22.45 200m: 2:43.77 19.16

45. MIRKOVIC, Matea 11 Aquqtic Verde 2:44.14 303
25m: 16.25 16.25 75m: 54.51 20.02 125m: 1:37.73 21.88 175m: 2:23.35 22.49
50m: 34.49 18.24 100m: 1:15.85 21.34 150m: 2:00.86 23.13 200m: 2:44.14 20.79

46. BOJOVIC, Hana 13 Budvanska  Rivijera 2:45.80 294
25m: 16.63 16.63 75m: 56.31 20.56 125m: 1:39.84 22.34 175m: 2:24.91 22.25
50m: 35.75 19.12 100m: 1:17.50 21.19 150m: 2:02.66 22.82 200m: 2:45.80 20.89

47. STOEV, Kamelija 09 PK Oktopod 2:48.91 278
25m: 17.85 17.85 75m: 58.11 20.53 125m: 1:41.59 21.99 175m: 2:27.26 23.22
50m: 37.58 19.73 100m: 1:19.60 21.49 150m: 2:04.04 22.45 200m: 2:48.91 21.65
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48. BRYMA, Ema 14 Sc Step 3:01.22 225
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 17.71 17.71 75m: 1:00.81 22.02 125m: 1:49.29 24.18 175m: 2:38.37 24.39
50m: 38.79 21.08 100m: 1:25.11 24.30 150m: 2:13.98 24.69 200m: 3:01.22 22.85

49. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:05.49 210
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 18.70 18.70 75m: 1:06.02 24.47 125m: 1:55.93 24.06 175m: 2:44.28 23.45
50m: 41.55 22.85 100m: 1:31.87 25.85 150m: 2:20.83 24.90 200m: 3:05.49 21.21

50. GERXHALIU, Inara 12 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 3:12.26 188
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.08 21.08 75m: 1:07.77 24.39 125m: 1:58.42 25.67 175m: 2:49.12 25.23
50m: 43.38 22.30 100m: 1:32.75 24.98 150m: 2:23.89 25.47 200m: 3:12.26 23.14

mailto:www.youtube.com/@scskopje
mailto:sc.skopje@gmail.com

